15 Series
CABLE TIES RUBBER ADHESIVE MOUNTING BASE                       Qualtek Electronics
ISO-9001 Company www.Qualtekusa.com
LE
N
G
TH
N:  Natural

MATERIAL/COLOR
PACKAGE SIZE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NYLON 6.6
GENERAL PURPOSE
 Part Number Length
mm [Inch]
Width
mm [Inch]
Screw Size
15-1919
15-2525
15-4040
M5 [#10]
M5 [#10]
M5 [#10]
19.0 [.750]
28.0 [1.10]
40.0 [1.50]
19.0 [.750]
28.0 [1.10]
40.0 [1.50]
Cable Ties
Width up to
3.6 [.140]
4.8 [.189]
9.0 [.354]
mm [Inch] WIDTH
SCREW SIZE
  APPLICATION OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -40°C to +85°C
APPROVALS  :
1
Notes:
1.  15-4040 is not UL approved
Rev. B
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cable Ties category: